
 GROUP 10 FRAME, SWING ARM,KICKSTAND  
 

 



GROUP 10 FRAME ,SWING ARM, KICKSTAND
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 L 242270LAK FRAME -PAINTED   
2  209141 BEARING BUSHING   
3  232546 GAS CAP   
4  233727 FUEL FEED TAP   
5 224056 SPRING CLIP
6 044531 FUEL LINE   
7 236599 RELEASE VALVE   
8 232553 SEAL RING   

 9 L 242160 KICKSTAND-BLACK   
10 200609 KICKSTAND SPRING   

 11 209143 SPRING CARRIER   
12 026041 SCREW   
13 031933 WASHER   
14 030049 NUT   
15 L 242158 SWING ARM-PAINTED   
16 209144 DISTANCE TUBE   
17 026083 SCREW   
18 031935 WASHER   

 19 030051 NUT   
 20 236318 SHOCK ABSORBER   

21 1 026723 SCREW   
21 2 026725 SCREW M10X40
22 031513 SCREW M 10X45   
23 030042 NUT
24 236315 CHAIN GUIDE
25 233582 WASHER
26 026700 SCREW M5X10
30 L 242161 SUPPORT BRACKET-PAINTED   

31-32  217174 FOOTPEG CPL   
  
  

33 031848 WASHER   
34 026698 SCREW   

   
41 236608 FUEL FILTER

44  236816 SEAT LOCK
48  026706 SCREW
49  031509 WASHER
50 236817 LATCH MANIPULATOR
51 236818 SEAT LEVER LOCK
52 236819 DISTANCE TUBE
53 031513 WASHER
54 026707 SCREW M6X20
55 031925 WASHER
56 030040 NUT

  

 


